

In the Court of Civil Judge Senior Division Ramtek, District-Nagpur

Spl.C.S.: 3/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH.41

Order of status-quo is extended till next date.

Ramtek
Dated: 2/05/2026

(S. M. Sarode)
Civil Judge Sr. Div.,
Ramtek.